CKAAACKOE CTEAAAKHOE ObOPY AOBAHIVE

CTEAAAX ®POHTAABHBIN
A5 EUR U FIN TIOAA0HOB

CEPMA G50

Kommaums baarrex
r.Cankr-IlerepOypr
2009roa



HOMIIAHMA
Ban | B | ex TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHICAL DATA

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHINGS

Crennaxu G50 nokpblBaoTCA 3NOKCUNONNIPUPHON NOPOLLKOBOW KPACKOW - CaMoracsLmmMcs
N TPYAHOBOCM/IAMEHSIEMbIM MarepuanoM, YCTOMYMBLIM K WCTUPAHUIO WM MEXaHUYEeCKUM
BO31ENCTBUAM.

TexHonornss nokpacku BKMAYaeT B ceba npeaBapuTenbHyio o06paboTky geTanen:
obezxupuBaHme un docdaTtupoBaHme, B peaynbrate 4vero obpasyetca doocdaTHas nreHka,
ynyJlwarwowas cuenneHne noBepxXHOCTU MeTanna ¢ nonumepamu. Okpacka npou3BoanTCH
3NEeKTpoCTaTU4ECKMM CNocoboM nyTeM HaHECEHWSA MOPOLUKOBbLIX KPacoOK Ha MeTannuyeckue
NOBEPXHOCTU CTENNaxeun.

[MopoLlukoBas Kpacka - caMoracsamMmnca n TpyaHOBOCHIaMeHAEMbIN MaTtepuar, yCTOMYNBbIN K
NCTUPAHUIO U MEXaHUYECKUM BO3AENCTBUSAM, HE COOEPXKMUT B CBOEM COCTABE TSKENbIX METANOB.

G50 series shelvings are coated with epoxy polyester powder coating which is self-
extinguished and hardly inflammable material, resistant to wear and mechanical attack.

The coating technical process includes pretreatement of the parts: de-oiling and phosphate
coating which results in a phosphate coat formed on the surface, due to this fact the adhesion of
metal surface and polymers is enhanced. The electrostatic coating is used when the powder paint
is applied on the metal surfaces of the shelving.

Powder coating is self-extinguished and hardly inflammable material, resistant to wear and
mechanical attack and does not contain heavy metals.

OMNOKCHAOHAA MOPOLLKOBAA KPACKA
EPOXY POWDER

SOCDPATHAA MNEHKA r
PHOSPHATE COATING

CTANb
STEEL

SOCDHATHAA MNEHKA
PHOSPHATE COATING

L

OMNOKCUMAOHAA MOPOLLIKOBAA KPACKA —————
EPOXY POWDER

r.CankT-MNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun 4.9
2 Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



HOMMDANHMA
TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM - TECHNICAL DATA Ba n'rrex

KOObl MOKPbITUA - SURFACES FINISHINGS CODES

CTAIb BE3 MOKPbITUS 0000
STEEL WITHOUT COATING

LIMHK FANTbBAHUYECKMM

ZINC GALVANIC 0001
XPOM

CHROME 0005
CTAJb HEPXKABEIOLLAS

STAINLESS STEEL 0008
ATIOMUHNI

ALUMINUM 0009
MUNOMATEPUATBI XBOVHbIX U IMCTBEHHBIX MOPOL 0010
HARDWOOD AND SOFTWOOD LUMBER

[OPEBECHOCTPY>KEYHAS MINTA 0012
WOOD CHIP BOARD

NOMVAMWA, MONMNATUNEH, ABC-MNACTVIK 1 AP. MOMMMEPbI 0014
POLYAMIDE, POLYETHILENE, ABS RESIN AND OTHER POLYMERIC MATERIALS

CTEKNO, OPFCTEKNO

GLASS, PLEXIGLAS 0015
3EPKANO

MIRROR 0016
CTEKINO TOHMPOBAHHOE, OPICTEKNO MOMTOYHOE 0017

TINTED GLASS, OPAL PLEXIGLASS

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07




ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUAN - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

PAMbI
FRAMES

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



I{IIHII'IIIIIHIIx
ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS ANTrTe®
CTOUKMU - UPRIGHTS S|P H Kopf - Part No.
CTOMKA 70 ﬁ 15| 70/ 1000 GAO0-0150100
[T 5| 70| 1500 GA00-0150150
UPRIGHT 70 Yagk 1,5/ 70| 2000 GA00-0150200
e 1,5| 70| 2500 GA00-0150250
(VAR 1,5| 70| 3000 GA00-0150300
ik 1,5| 70| 3500 GA00-0150350
o 1,5| 70| 4000 GA00-0150400
Wl 1,5| 70| 4500 GA00-0150450
° 1,5| 70| 5000 GA00-0150500
LYARK 1,5| 70| 5500 GA00-0150550
K 1,5| 70| 6000 GA00-0150600
H W 2,0/ 70| 1000 GA00-0200100
o 2,0/ 70| 1500 GA00-0200150
VAR 2,0/ 70| 2000|  GA00-0200200
Nl 2,0/ 70| 2500 GA00-0200250
UARE 2,0/ 70| 3000 GA00-0200300
MK 2,0/ 70| 3500 GA00-0200350
o 2,0/ 70| 4000 GA00-0200400
(VAR 2,0/ 70| 4500 GA00-0200450
? 2,0/ 70| 5000 GA00-0200500
(VAR 2,0/ 70| 5500 GA00-0200550
W 2,0/ 70| 6000 GA00-0200600
T 2,5/ 70| 1000 GA00-0250100
2,5 70| 1500 GA00-0250150
15,8 2,5 70| 2000 GA00-0250200
B 2,5 70| 2500 GA00-0250250
) 2,5/ 70| 3000 GA00-0250300
f 2,5 70| 3500 GA00-0250350
— 2,5 70| 4000 GA00-0250400
o 2,5| 70| 4500 GA00-0250450
2 2,5/ 70| 5000 GA00-0250500
o 2,5/ 70| 5500 GA00-0250550
© 2,5/ 70| 6000 GA00-0250600
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC ‘ 70 ‘
CTOVIKA 85 ﬁ 15| 85| 3000  GB00-0150300
AT 15| 85| 3500 GB00-0150350
UPRIGHT 85 i ;Jg 1,5/ 85| 4000 GB00-0150400
s 1,5| 85| 4500 GB00-0150450
Wiglle 1,5| 85| 5000 GB00-0150500
o 1,5| 85| 5500 GB00-0150550
Wil |° 1,5| 85| 6000 GB00-0150600
bl e 15| 85| 6500 GB00-0150650
0l 1,5| 85| 7000 GB00-0150700
Wl le 1,5| 85| 7500 GB00-0150750
A 1,5/ 85| 8000 GB00-0150800
o
L 2,0/ 85| 3000 GB00-0200300
! ol 2,0/ 85| 3500 GB00-0200350
° 2,0/ 85| 4000 GB00-0200400
Wil 2,0| 85| 4500 GB00-0200450
U 2,0/ 85| 5000 GB00-0200500
01 2,0/ 85| 5500 GB00-0200550
INRE 2,0/ 85| 6000 GB00-0200600
A 2,0/ 85| 6500 GB00-0200650
Wl L 2,0/ 85| 7000 GB00-0200700
0 2,0/ 85| 7500 GB00-0200750
Wil 2,0/ 85| 8000 GB00-0200800
u 2,5| 85| 3000 GB00-0250300
30 2,5| 85| 3500 GB00-0250350
o [ 2,5/ 85| 4000 GB00-0250400
2,5 85| 4500 GB00-0250450
i 2,5 85| 5000 GB00-0250500
. 2,5 85| 5500 GB00-0250550
2,5| 85| 6000 GB00-0250600
= 2,5| 85| 6500 GB00-0250650
= 2,5| 85| 7000 GB00-0250700
3 2,5 85| 7500 GB00-0250750
2,5 85| 8000 GB00-0250800
NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 85 ‘

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



D IV NI M T
Ean | B | ex ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUN - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTOMKMU - UPRIGHTS

(7]
v

H | Kop - Part No.

100| 4000 GC00-0150400
100| 4500 GC00-0150450
100| 5000 GC00-0150500
100| 5500 GCO00-0150550
100| 6000 GC00-0150600
100| 6500 GCO00-0150650
100, 7000 GC00-0150700
100| 7500 GC00-0150750
100| 8000 GC00-0150800
100| 8500 GC00-0150850
100| 9000 GC00-0150900
100| 9500 GCO00-0150950
100| 10000 GCO00-0151000

100| 4000 GCO00-0200400
100| 4500 GC00-0200450
100| 5000 GC00-0200500
100| 5500 GC00-0200550
100| 6000 GC00-0200600
100| 6500 GCO00-0200650
100, 7000 GC00-0200700
100| 7500 GCO00-0200750
100| 8000 GC00-0200800
100| 8500 GC00-0200850
100| 9000 GC00-0200900
100| 9500 GC00-0200950
100| 10000 GC00-0201000

100| 4000 GCO00-0250400
100| 4500 GCO00-0250450
100| 5000 GC00-0250500
100| 5500 GC00-0250550
100| 6000 GC00-0250600
100| 6500 GCO00-0250650
100| 7000 GCO00-0250700
100| 7500 GCO00-0250750
100| 8000 GC00-0250800
100| 8500 GC00-0250850

CTOWIKA 100 n
UPRIGHT 100

A A aaaaaaaaaaa

= = = = = = = = = = = =
_aeaae s s s s s SEsS s s

100| 9000 GC00-0250900
100| 9500 GCO00-0250950
100| 10000 GC00-0251000

MOKPBITME - FINISHING RAL ZINC 100 |

120| 6000 GDO00-0150600

110 ‘
80 |
| \
AR AR AR AR AR A [NNNNNNNNORNNRONN NN NRNNORNNNNNN

oo 00000000000 0D UUUUUUTUTUTUTUTUOTO | UL OO0 O ettt uTulyl

CTOMKA 120 ﬁ g. P 120| 6500 GD00-0150650
UPRIGHT 120 T 120| 7000 GD00-0150700
Il 5| 120| 7500 GD00-0150750

1 . 5| 120| 8000 GD00-0150800

01, 5| 120| 8500 GD00-0150850

1 o 5| 120| 9000 GD00-0150900

0| 5| 120| 9500|  GD00-0150950

1 o 120( 10000 GD00-0151000

0| 12010500 GD00-0151050

[} ik 5| 120{ 11000 GD00-0151100

L o 5| 120] 11500 GD00-0151150

H 0l 5| 120]12000 GD00-0151200

I I 2,0/ 120| 6000 GD00-0200600

i ’ 2.0| 120| 6500 GD00-0200650

0l 2.0| 120| 7000 GD00-0200700

I . 2.0| 120| 7500 GD00-0200750

0l 2.0| 120| 8000 GD00-0200800

1 . 2,0| 120| 8500 GD00-0200850

0| 20| 120 2000|  GD00-0200900

! o 2.0| 120| 9500 GD00-0200950

VA 2.0| 120{10000 GD00-0201000

[} ol 2.0| 120{10500 GD00-0201050

~ 0 2.0| 120] 11000 GD00-0201100

- 2.0| 120]11500 GD00-0201150

0 s 2.0| 120{12000 GD00-0201200

| I 25| 120 6000|  GD00-0250600

25| 120| 6500 GD00-0250650

25| 120| 7000 GD00-0250700

25| 120| 7500 GD00-0250750

2.5 120| 8000 GD00-0250800

=) 2.5 120| 8500 GD00-0250850

| o 2.5/ 120| 9000 GD00-0250900

8 2.5 120| 9500 GD00-0250950

2.5| 120(10000 GD00-0251000

25| 120{10500 GD00-0251050

. 25| 120{ 11000 GD00-0251100

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 120 2 1201| 11500 GD00-0251150
! ! 2.5| 120{12000 GD00-0251200

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9

6 Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



SNIEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS aj'l'l'l'ex

NOoANATHUKU - FOOT STEPS

L|{P | H Kopf - Part No.

noanATHUK 70
FOOT STEPS 70

M Bont M8x80 - 2 wT. (BXx0AWT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M8x80 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

N

‘\ laitka M8 - 2 wrT. (Bx0AUT B NocTaBky) /
)

’n 70 GA00-0030070

<’ Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
NOANSITHIK 85 ﬁ 85 GB00-0030085

FOOT STEPS 85

M Bont M8x95 - 2 wr. (Bx0ANT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M8x95 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

A

‘\ [aika M8 - 2 wr. (BxoauT B noctaeky) /
>

, Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

noanATHMK 100
FOOT STEPS 100

W Bont M8x110 - 2 wrT. (BX0AUT B NocTaBky) /
Bolt M8x110 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

—
‘\ [aika M8 - 2 wr. (BxoaMT B nocTaeky) /
b

, Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

E 100 GC00-0030100

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

NnoanATHUK 120
FOOT STEPS 120

M Bont M8x130 - 2 wT. (BX0AWT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M8x130 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

S

‘\ laitka M8 - 2 wrT. (Bx0AMUT B NocTaBky) /
)

’ Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

E 120 GD00-0030120

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



DBanTrelX

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLWUWN - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

FTOPU3OHTAIN, OUATOHAIIU - HORIZONTAL, DIAGONAL PIECES LI P | H Koq - Part No.
FOPVU3OHTAN 30X15 440| 600 GA00-0010440
540| 700 GA00-0010540
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30X15 | 620! 780 GADO-0010620
i 640| 800 GA00-0010640
Mo 720| 880 GA00-0010720
Y H 740| 900 GA00-0010740
‘ i{: | 840|1000 GA00-0010840
AL s 940| 1100 GA00-0010940
b
I
wu
l éﬁ 15
o
o
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
OUATOHATb 30X15 757| 600 GA00-0020757
817| 700 GA00-0020817
DIAGONAL PIECE 30X15 : 872! 780 GA00-0020872
: 886| 800 GA00-0020886
: 944| 880 GA00-0020944
\ : 960| 900 GA00-0020960
s : 1038 | 1000 GA00-0021038
3"6 : 1120 | 1100 GA00-0021120
e :
1 lz : .
e d L s
Yot L
“\‘ T 15
o 1
Yoo
g \ o
o™
NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BKNAZbIL 30X15X30 ﬂ 30 GA00-0010030
INSERT 30X15X30
&"i@. T
30
/
15
D
o
o™
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
MMNACTVHA BbIPABHUBAIOLLAS] ﬁ 70| 15 GU40-0700015
p 70| 2,0 GU40-0700020
LEVELLING PLATE \ 70| 6o GU40.0700060
@ |
e 85| 15 GU40-0700015
| Tl 85| 2,0 GU40-0700020
i I 85| 6,0 GU40-0700060
<l el T
S R = 100| 1,5 GU40-1000015
Sl T 100| 2,0 GU40-1000020
R 100| 6,0 GU40-1000060
H| 120| 1,5 GU40-1000015
K 120| 2,0 GU40-1000020
f 120| 6,0 GU40-1000060
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0000

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



HOoOMIIAHMA
ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKUUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS Ban | | ex

KPEMNEXHbIE 3NEMEHTbI - HARDWARE COMPONENTS L|P|H KonA - Part No.

BONT M8-6gx30.88.016 TOCT 7798-70 30 GV60-1008030
BOLT M8-6gx30.88.016 GOST 7798-70

MOKPbLITUE - FINISHING ZINC

BONT M8-6gx45.88.016 TOCT 7798-70 45 GV60-1008045
BOLT M8-6gx45.88.016 GOST 7798-70

MOKPbITUE - FINISHING ZINC

FAVIKA M8-6H.8.016 NF FOCT P 50273-92 ﬁ GV60-3008000
NUT M8-6H.8.016 NF GOST P 50273-92

* [aiika CaMOKOHTPSILLAACS C NNACTUKOBOW BTYNKOW /
Self-locking nut with plastic bush

MOKPLITUE - FINISHING ZINC

AHKEP M10X100 n M10 100 GV60-0010100
ANEHOR M10X100

100

—
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING ZINC é

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLWUWN - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07

mm“%m“%/

&&&&&&&&&&&&&&

BAJIKA
BEAMS

10



3NEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUM - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS ANTTEe
BAJIKUA MG - BEAMS MG L|P | H Kof - Part No.
BAJTIKA MG 90 1250 90 GE00-0901250
1800 90 GE00-0901800
BEAM MG 90 2500 90 GE00-0902500
2700 90 GE00-0902700
3000 90 GE00-0903000
3300 90 GE00-0903300
3600 90 GE00-0903600
U
©
O
Pukcartop Ganku - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B nocTaeky) / 0
ﬁ Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) U
ZINC
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL H o
BATKA MG 110 1250 110 GE00-1101250
1800 110 GEO00-1101800
BEAM MG 110 2500 110 GE00-1102500
2700 110 GEO00-1102700
3000 110 GEO00-1103000
3300 110 GEO00-1103300
3600 110 GEO00-1103600
U
©
110 o
PukcaTtop Ganku - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B NocTaBky) /
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) H
ZINC
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL U o
BATKA MG 130 1250 130 GE00-1301250
1800 130 GEO00-1301800
BEAM MG 130 2500 130 GE00-1302500
2700 130 GE00-1302700
3000 130 GEO00-1303000
3300 130 GEO00-1303300
3600 130 GE00-1303600
GE00-1304500
U
©
dukcaTtop G6anku - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B NocTaBky) / 130 o
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) @
ZINC
)
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL o H
BANKA MG 160 1250 160 GE00-1601250
1800 160 GE00-1601800
BEAM MG 160 2500 160 GE00-1602500
2700 160 GE00-1602700
3000 160 GEO00-1603000
3300 160 GE00-1603300
3600 160 GE00-1603600
4500 160 GEO00-1604500
dukcatop G6anku - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B NocTaBky) / ©
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) 160 B
ZINC
MOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL ﬂ

r.CaHkr-lMeTepbypr, w.PeBontoyunm .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07




DBanTrelX

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLWUWN - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BAJIKU MGK - BEAMS MGK L H Kop - Part No.
BATIKA MGK 70 0| | 70|  GE020701a00
BEAM MGK 70 2500 70 GE02-0702500
2700 70 GE02-0702700
3000 70 GE02-0703000
3300 70 GE02-0703300
3600 70 GE02-0703600
,E .
O
®ukcatop 6anku - 2 WT. (BXOAWUT B nocTaeky) /
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) U B
ZINC
NMOKPbITHUE - FINISHING RAL U o
BAMKA MGK 90 1250 9 GE02-0901250
1800 90 GE02-0901800
BEAM MGK 20 2500 90 GE02-0902500
2700 90 GE02-0902700
3000 90 GE02-0903000
3300 90 GE02-0903300
50 3600 90 GE02-0903600
O
0
251 [0
90| 1,5 ©
DukcaTop 6anku - 2 WT. (BXOAWT B NOCTaBKy) / o
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) il
ZINC U
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL U
BAJKA MGK 110 1250 110 GE02-1101250
1800 110 GE02-1101800
BEAM MCK 110 2500 110 GE02-1102500
2700 110 GE02-1102700
3000 110 GE02-1103000
3300 110 GE02-1103300
3600 110 GE02-1103600

DukcaTop 6anku - 2 WT. (BXOAWT B NOCTaBky) /
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
ZINC

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

110

DUKCATOP BAJTKN
BEAM LOCK

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING

ZINC

GU80-0000000

12

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07




13

ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKUUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

ANTTe

NMOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL

BAINKWU NMOMEPEYHBLIE - CROSS BEAMS L|P KoQ - Part No.
BAJIKA MOMEPEYHAS 388 ggg-ggggggg
CROSS BEAM 780 GE10-0500780
800 GE10-0500800
880 GE10-0500880
900 GE10-0500900
1000 GE10-0501000
1100 GE10-0501100
NMOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL
BAJKA MOMEPEYHASA ONA HACTUIIA 600 GE11-0500600
700 GE11-0500700
CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 800 GE11-0500800
900 GE11-0500900
1000 GE11-0501000
1100 GE11-0501100

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07




ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLWUWN - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BAJIKA MG
BEAM MG
BAJTKA MGK
BEAM MGK
BAJTKA MGK
BEAM MGK

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07

NMOJIKK
SHELVES

14



15

llll“l'llll'l"llx
3NEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS aAanrtrTe

MONKW - SHELVES L P H KopL - Part No.

[OMKA 100 100| 600 GGO0-1000600
100| 700 GG00-1000700

SHELF 100 100| 800 GGO0-1000800
100| 900 GG00-1000900
100 | 1000 GG00-1001000
100| 1100 GG00-1001100

MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MONKA 150 150 600 GG00-1500600
150 700 GG00-1500700

SHELF 150 150 800 GG00-1500800
150 900 GG00-1500900
150 1000 GG00-1501000
150 1100 GG00-1501100

MOKPBbITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC

MONKA 300 “ 300 600 GG00-3000600
300 700 GG00-3000700

SHELF 300 300 800 GG00-3000800
300 900 GG00-3000900
300 1000 GG00-3001000
300 1100 GG00-3001100

Q
N
MOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC J;IL Jﬂ

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENW HA BAJIKY

BEAM DIVIDERS

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07

16



AKCECCYAPbDI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OEJIUTEINN HA BAJIKY
BEAM DIVIDERS

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun .9
Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07

17



MHOoOMAHM ﬂx
aAaANnTrTe AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENWTENN HA BAIKY - BEAM DIVIDERS L|P | H Kop - Part No.
PA3LENNTENb NMOABECHOW 400 HA BAIKY 388 288 8¥88‘82‘88?88
BEAM HANGING DIVIDER 400 800| 400 GT00-0400800
900| 400 GT00-0400900
1000| 400 GT00-0401000
1100| 400 GT00-0401100
M Bont M6x65 - 2 WT. (BX0AUT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
~_ [aiika M6 - 2 wT. (BxoAuUT B nocTaBky) /
Q=0 Nut M6 - 2 pes. (included in the complete set)
NMOKPbLITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENUTENb NMOABECHOW 600 HA BATKY P ?88 ggg ggg'ggggggg
BEAM HANGING DIVIDER 600 _==71 90, 800| 600 GT00-0600800
y_—1 J- 110 900| 600 GT00-0600900
E/ == 1000| 600 GT00-0601000
=~ //j}} 1100| 600 GT00-0601100
S
M Bont M6x65 - 2 wr. (Bx0AWT B nocTasky) / = T~
Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
A~ A aiika M6 - 2 wrT. (BX0AUT B NocTaBKy) / @20 600
.ﬁ’ Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) “—' \
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL
PA3LENUTENb MPSMOW 40X20 HA BATIKY n 288 ggg-giggggg
BEAM STRAIGHT DIVIDER 40X20 700 GT03-0400700
800 GT03-0400800
M Bont M6x65 - 1 WwT. (BXOAUT B NocTasky) / \
Bolt M6x65 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
=
~ ~ lanka M6 - 1 wr. (BxoAMT B noctasky) / T
.%’ Nut M6 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
40
MOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL LA
PA3LENNTENb BEPTUKATNBHbLIA HA BANKY n 500 800 GT01-0800500
600 800 GT01-0800600
BEAM VERTICAL DIVIDER 700 800 GT01-0800700

M BonT M6x65 - 2 T, (BX0AMT B NocTasky) /
Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

‘ ’ [aiika M6 - 2 wrT. (Bx0AMUT B nocTaBky) /
Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

r.CaHkr-lNeTepbypr, w.Pesontouun 4.9
1 8 Ten./®akc: (812) 222-11-55, 227-83-07





